UltiKleen™-CDS Filter
Chemical Filtration Filters  E75c
Description
The UltiKleen-CDS filter is Pall’s
standard all-fluoropolymer cartridge
for the semiconductor industry. It is
designed primarily for use in today’s bulk
chemical delivery systems.

UFR 0.2 µm
2 3 4 6 7 8 9
Part Number / Ordering Information
Part Removal Nominal Configuration O-Ring
Number5 Rating (µm) Length6 (mm / in) Code Material7
ABF04UFR3EH1 0.2 102 / 4 3 FEP encapsulated fluoroelastomer
ABF1UFR3EH1 0.2 254 / 10 3 FEP encapsulated fluoroelastomer
ABF2UFR3EH1 0.2 508 / 20 3 FEP encapsulated fluoroelastomer
ABF3UFR3EH1 0.2 762 / 30 3 FEP encapsulated fluoroelastomer
MRF1UFR25EH1 0.2 254 / 10 25 FEP encapsulated fluoroelastomer
ABF04UFT3EH1 0.1 102 / 4 3 FEP encapsulated fluoroelastomer
ABF1UFT3EH1 0.1 254 / 10 3 FEP encapsulated fluoroelastomer
ABF1UFT3EH11 0.1 254 / 10 3 Kalrez
ABF1UFT3EH12 0.1 254 / 10 3 Chemraz
MRF1UFT25EH1 0.1 254 / 10 25 FEP encapsulated fluoroelastomer
ABF2UFT3EH1 0.1 508 / 20 3 FEP encapsulated fluoroelastomer
ABF04UFD3EH1 0.05 102 / 4 3 FEP encapsulated fluoroelastomer
ABF1UFD3EH1 0.05 254 / 10 3 FEP encapsulated fluoroelastomer
ABF1UFD3EH11 0.05 254 / 10 3 Kalrez
ABF1UFD3EH12 0.05 254 / 10 3 Chemraz
MRF1UFD25EH1 0.05 254 / 10 25 FEP encapsulated fluoroelastomer
5 For prewet option, add -K3 to the end of part number.
6 The above filter configurations are also available in 508 mm / 20 in, 762 mm / 30 in, and 1016 mm / 40 in lengths.
These can be ordered by changing the fourth digit in the part number to a 2, 3 or 4 respectively.